185010	Kinchua	CC PAXA1801	0583	Fleby year		
INS. CASE OWNER Surveyor:	Eduin	DOL		Date / Time	614	_
Pre-assign / CCU	SLR	RIOOE	Claim No.	38M00F8m	5091	19
Name of Insured Insured Tel No.	tang 7	nr HP:	Policy No. Make / Model	Commence of the Contract of th	1614	-
Excess Sec II :SS is driver the owner		Nature of Accident	Place of Accide	RT: YES / NO : TP GIA REPO	EUP DET: YES /	NO.
Driver Tel	No. :	(V/L: YBS / NO)	Insured Liability			
INSRS: CO WSP: Tel: Liability: V RMKS:	V Tel	70 /7	INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:	ins. WSI Tel Liab RMI	e illey :	
Dale/Time	of GMNVXV a	pur.	er and play	STAGE Non-Reporting Br (1st): \$2.4a Non-Reporting Br (2nd): Non-Reporting Br (Find): Non-Reporting Br (Find): Nonification Br (if non-pickip) Call Ol. \$500. \$2.4a		PIC
	OWE, SEL	of and istitution	y .	After call in to Ot. Documentation Check List: H Nonfication In (if non-pickup)		pist
	RED TP WORD SPY	TE IN (1: ASHEZ: JOHN) WOR		After call fer to Ol: Authorisation To Act: Release Voucher:	V V	
4.9.18 e 2.45	GALLED DI CONFIR			Final Repair fill: Car Hental Invoice Towing Invoice		
p	NORTH ABOUT NO	D ISONE 2018	TO SHARE AND	LTA / GIA : Medical Bill PIR Mandate/Reject Instruction:		
PRELIMINARY ADVICE		W Sent By:		LOD Payment Breakdown Form: Post-Repair Photos:		
FINALIZATION Repair Cost: 45	Date/Time:13 6 1/6	Confirm with: harps days) Reduction:	m 85 %	Others: Confirm by: Acs. Email -		
FINAL SETTLEMENT Final Liability	Date/Time: 10-10-15	Confirm with Women and / Assessed BOLA S/N No. : CA (days) = +184.35	AP GROUP ALLO ID.	Email Call If NO or B 28. Ass. Lia :		
Loss of Use (LOU): Loss of Income (LOI): LOB only LOU only GIA/LTA Search	55 - (5 55 100.10 (5.50	x days) x = days) LOR + LO Tick only	one]	Lylolo	T	
Medical: Disbussement: Legal Cost Total:	SS - SS - SS - SS -	(e.g. Tow/ Independ	lent.)	Claim status. Nonkal/Reje Report Format. To Survey (se + 300)	ct/Private Set	ttle
FINAL PAYMENT	Data/Time: 10-0-8	Confirm with: Williams		Email Cal		
Payee 1: Payee 2: (Strike if N.A.) Payee 3: (Strike if N.A.)	\$\$983.84 \$\$ \$\$	Name 1: (DEFECTOALGE) Name 2: Name 3:	ENGREEPING PE C	D .		

herright Kalvin	ASSIGNMENT	
	The state of the s	27/. 214
rom. Date:	(ACM15 6249) —	Yr Regn. 274 214
stimated Cost:	Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / L	Larry / Toi / Prime Mover /
D / TP / WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck / Trailer or	///-
o inspect Vehicle No.	Make: Yunda	
Workshop m/s	Colour Blue	A/C: Instred / Std / NI / NA
	Sp.Reading 64246	T/Radio Ins Ged / Std / NI / NA
sured	Eng/No:	
olicy No.		BK14ME 405 6017
laims No.	Gen. Cond: Goed / Fair / Poor / Bur	nt
um insured: Excess:	Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leake	d/Burnt or
(Client's Record)	Brake: Inorder/ Jammed / Leake	
Make of Veh:	Modi: Nil / S/Rim / ST A/Rim	
	Tyre Size: F: 2	or/60116
(Policy Condition)	R:	
Remark. The veh had commenced its N/S	O/S BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZ	A / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO / YOKO or	Kontrol
Bal. or Market Value:	Eront	Rear
DAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal. 7 / mm	R/Bal. 2 mm
SIA / PR Seem: Consistent? : Yes or No	L/Bal. 7 mm	L/Bal. 7 mm
Est Repairs: 2 days Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A. 3/6/18	D.O.I. 11/6/8
Lum Sum: 20 % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at	DAE (Loyang)
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O	IS I NIS I UIC I Rooftop or
Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle:		ody Structure affected due to collision.
Date / Time Action / Instruction 12/6/8 Call - 1 45 460 2 Pg.		A×A
Deletion the Break 2	Dave Of Panales	
Dute/Time. File Pass to? : Preli. Report	Days Of Repair:	Survey Fee:
: Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip:	Transportution
	Add Fee: Site Insp (\$)S+RSSI
	CONTRACTOR OF CO	
3	: Interview (\$) Photos

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

REPAIR ESTIMATE*

VEHICLE NO: SHA 7285Z

MAKE :

MODEL : HYUNDAI i40

DATE 11/6/2018 10:00

M

Qty	Parts Description/ Labour	Type	Unit Price	1	Amount
	Rear Fender (RH) × Mair			5	2,020.10
	Rear Fender Inner Lining (RH)			5	164.40
	Rear Windscreen Moulding Rear Wheel Hub Cap.RH			5	60.00
	Rear Wheel Hub Cap,RH - harde			5	150.70
	Re Kinge × teget				
	SUB TOTAL			S	2,395.20
	LESS 20%			5	479.04
	DISCOUNTED TOTAL			S	1,916.16
					nwallan na ka
	Rear Bumper Rubber Mat 🗶 😘			5	50.00
	Rear Windscreen Sealant × **			S	46.00
	New Windstreen Scannin				3400,000
			1	s	96.00
	Labour Charge				200
	Panel Beating			S	\$30.00
	Spray Painting Charge			S	500.00
	Wiring Charge	- 10	to hence notify	S	50.00
	Tuff Kote UKK Auto	Consultar arer of the	ts hence notify pllowing:	S	50.00
	Remove/Refix Cushion & Upholstery Rear	my before at	or spray painting	s	159.00
	Remove/Refix Rear Windscreen Glass	A question of	STEEDS WHITTEN	S	120:00
	Remove/Refix Reverse Sensor	DBS SER SURFIC	or a "William of teledice, page	5	120.00
	Rear wheel Alignment	TI LIDOURNO	Drig Personal and	\$	80.00
	* Supple	mentary com	s) must be resurveyed and roval from maurance Company		
	TOTAL LABOUR	We see that the		S	1,920.00
	1 1 MIL	edged by Re			
	Kake IIII ESTIMATE TOTAL	160		5	3,932.16
	11/6/12 1200 hr.				
	Kaki ICHC ESTIMATE TOTAL M 11/6/12 1200 hr. 20-19 45 After Report				
	After Copreper.				172-1
	This is an initial estimate based on a visual inspection of the	above ve	hicle. The final repair q	uanti	ım will

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING

Final Amount Subject to Insurance Approved

2-1-	fNo :	305173482						
Date		12/06/18		ComfortDelGro Engineering P 59 Loyang Drive Singapore 5 Fax: 6546 8156				
FINALIZAT	ION FORM				Pak. 65	40 0 130		
To : _		LKK			Fax:			
Attn :		KALVIN						
	: SI	HA7285Z		Date	of Accident :	03/05/18		
The survey	and estimates	s of the repairs of the	above-me	ntioned	t vehicle are as f	follows:-		
1. The	repair job sha	Il bill to:	AXA			SLR8100E		
2. The	finalized amou	unt shall be:			###			
(a)	Spare Parts	after List discount						
(b)	Labour Cha			2222	ŧ			
75187		art-By-Part Repair C	Cost					
(c.)	Total for Lu	Repair (if applicable) mpsum repair cost a ssum Repair cost	fter Less:	20%		\$600.00		
. We :						no reply from you		
5. Thar	nk you for you	r assistance.			e confirm the est alized amount	imates and		
Sign	ature :	los		Sir	nature:			
Nam		ANI		3335.	me :	Kahe		
Tel	12	6214 8315		Da		12/6/10		
Fax	-	65468156	2			1.7		
	I Use Only	00100100						
	-		Docu	ment				
	Item	Amount	Atta	ched or No	Confirm By (Signature)	Remarks		
	DEFECT AND SERVICE		YE	S				
. Rental F	Rate P/Day							
	Rate P/Day Income Paid			V				
2. Loss of	Income Paid			N				
2. Loss of 3. Survey l 4. LTA Sec 5. Medical	Income Paid Fees			N				

13.

Remarks:



GOMFORTDELGRO

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

Date/Time: 11.06.2018 09:03 Page: 1

0

ARC Repair TP(CLSO)	JOB CA	RD Sales Order:	JC NO305173482	
	Marin David David	REGN NO. SHA7285Z	MILEAGE	
OMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD 7010045		MAKE HYUNDAI	FUEL F	
183 SIN MING DRIVE Bingapore SINGAPORE	575717	MODEL_1-40 11	06.2018 08:00	
35508755	(O)	YR OF MANU 7. 2014	TARGET DATE	
AND NO.		CHASSIS CODE NORTH LB41UMEU056037	COMPLETION DATE/TIME	

JOB DESCRIPTION

nt Date: 03.06.2018

8: 3P 03.06.18

LABOR CODE

DESCRIPTION

'ASSED OUT BY:		_		
SERVICE ADVIS	OR		CUSTOMER'S SIGNATURE	
nt Slip		Exit Pass		(
SHA7285Z	JU AXA	Vehicle No.: SHA7285Z		(
				(
Advisor > Service Reception up	Signature/Date on collection	Name of Service Advisor To be kept by Security Guard	Date	1.5

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

REPAIR ESTIMATE*

VEHICLE NO: SHA 7285Z

MAKE : MODEL : HYUNDAI i40

DATE 11/6/2018 10:00

Qty	Parts Description/ Labour	Type	Unit Price	1	Amount
	Rear Fender (RH) ×			S	2,020.10
	Rear Fender Inner Lining (RH) 🔀			\$	164.40
	Rear Windscreen Moulding 🔀			\$	60.00
	Rear Wheel Hub Cap,RH			S	150.70
	Re Knye X teget				
	SUB TOTAL			5	2,395.20
	LESS 20%			S	479.04
	DISCOUNTED TOTAL			s	1,916.16
	Rear Bumper Rubber Mat			s	50.00
	Rear Windscreen Sealant 🔀			5	46.00
				12	
				s	96.00
	Labour Charge				200
	Panel Beating			\$	850.00
	Spray Painting Charge			\$	500.00
	Wiring Charge			S	59:00
	Tuff Kote		a colific	\$	50.00
	Remove/Refix Cushion & Upholstery Rear	Consultant	s hence notify	\$	150.00
	Intelligite Real Williastreeli Ollass	airer of the fo	P. Co. Line Townson, N. Co., St. Co., S	S	120.00
	Remove/Refix Reverse Sensor	y damentes pa	NA CONTRACTOR	\$	120.00
	*Third p	rty survey is of	to confirmation La reciment Projudge" basis so is accord.	\$	80.00
	TOTAL LABORED	mentary territor ct to final appli	must be resurveyed and wal from Insurance Company	\$	1,920.00
	Kake ICHC ESTIMATE TOTAL	edged by Repa	ror	8	3,932.16
	Kaki ICK ESTIMATE TOTALE Signature 11/6/18 1200 hr. 20-19 45 After Repurpl.				
	This is an initial estimate based on a visual inspection of the be prepared after the vehicle is surveyed by a motor Survey				

Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

From:

Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Wednesday, 29 August 2018 4:46 PM

To:

'Catherine Koh Mui Gek'; 'William Tan Thoo Seng'

Subject:

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SHA 7285Z AND SLR 8100E ON 03/06/2018

Attachments:

OI SKETCH PLAN.pdf

Your Ref:T0618/SHA7285Z/WT(st)
Our Ref: CC4/ASM18010583/K1eb3

Without Prejudice

Hi Sir,

We refer to the above matter.

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SHA 7285Z AND SLR 8100E ON 03/06/2018

Enclosed herewith in this email is a copy of our insured's accident report for your perusal.

Our principle would like to request a copy of your client video footage.

Thank You.

Best Regards,

Asher Sng | Case Handler LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

phone: 6841-6051 | email: <u>ashersng@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6741-4108 filk: 51. Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)



Our	Ref:	T 0618/ SHA7285Z /WT(st)		MA		ENGI	NEERING
You	r Ref :					101	inifortDelGro E	Ingineering Pts Ltd
Date	e :	14-Jun-18		CDGE '	Taxi Claims Dept			d Singapare 579701
					ng Drive 4th Fir			nline +85 6383 6280
		rance Pte Ltd		Singapo	ore 508969		5909	milie +65 6280 9755
	henton	Way KA Tower					Seesaw N	apriliana la considera
	7.0	068811						Workshops
		or Claims Department		WITHO	UT PREJUDICE			Braddell Road Singapore 579701
Dea	ar Sir							Loyang
10000		T INVOLVING OUR T	AXI SH	A7285Z			8100E	59 Loyang Drive Singapore 508969
	OTHER				ON 03.06.18		10.41	Sin Ming 383 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 575717
of m	notor veh	authorised repair workshop nicle No : SHA7285Z which	h was in	volved in	the captioned acci	dent wit	h your	Pandan 45 Pandan Road Singapore 609236
auth	norized u	cle. The vehicle owner and is to assist them in presenti- able matters arising from the	ng their o	claims ag	ainst the party resp			320 Ubi Road 3 Singapore 408649
	0.55	ent was caused by the negliger				E		Senoko 24 Senoko Loop
we a	are subn	nitting these claim for your o	onsidera	ation on b	ehalf of the claima	nts.		Singapore 758158
TAX	XI OWN	ER'S CLAIM						Sungei Kadut 7 Sungei Kadut Way
1	Cost of	Repair				\$	642.00	Singapore 728791
2	2	days Loss of Rental @				\$	238,56	Yishun hun Industrial Park A
3			reyed by	M/s LKK)		\$	2.00	Singapore 768732
5		TA Search Fee folice Report Fees				\$	2.00	
6		/ Medical / Transporation F	one			\$		
0	Towning	/ Wedical / Transporation F	663		Sub Total	_	882.56	
HIR	RER'S C	LAIM			000 1000		002.00	
7	2	days Loss of Income (3 \$	80.00	_per days	\$	160.00	
					Total Claims	s: \$	1,042.56	
We	enclose	herewith the following docu	ments to	support	the claims: -			
a)		I repair bill and photocopies			7	pcs		
b)	LTA se	earch slip/s of ; SI	R8100E			-51		
c)	GIA / P	olice report/s of : St	HA7285Z					
d)	Letter	of authority from owner / hire	er / open	ator				
		otocopie/s of Accident Scene I tness statement/s (x) Rental			- Mariana Mariana) PIR ord		
Kind	dly look i	nto the matter and let us he	ar from	you on the	e settlement of the	said cla	aims	

as soon as possible.

Please note that it is a condition of any settlement reached that it shall be without prejudice to any personal injury claim (if any) of the taxi driver.

Yours faithfully William Tan

Deputy Manager

CDGE Claims Department

Tel: 6214 8737 Fax: 6214 1843 Email: williamtan@cdge.com.sg

This is a computer generated letter. No signature is required.

Arrember of









Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

From:

Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Wednesday, 12 September 2018 3:02 PM

To:

KANGJIAJOY@GMAIL.COM

Subject:

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLR 8100E AND SHA 7285Z ALONG KPE TUNNEL > ECP EXIT

ON 03/06/2018

12 SEPT 2018

KANG JIA

Dear Sir/ Mdm

OUR REF

: CC4/ASM18010583/K1eb3

YOUR REF

: SLR 8100E

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLR 8100E AND SHA 7285Z ALONG KPE TUNNEL > ECP EXIT ON 03/06/2018

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor insurer, AXA Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from M/s COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD acting on behalf of the owner of SHA 7285Z against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, it was reported that your vehicle had hit Third Party vehicle SHA 7285Z. As such, liability is down against us.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the claim against your policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defence, please reply to us within 7 days from the date of this letter. Your intent must be formally expressed to us and acknowledged by us.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following to ashersng@lkkauto.com within 7 days from the date of this letter if not provided at our reporting centre. The list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

- Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
- · Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)
- Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)
- Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)
- · Video footage of accident (if any)
- Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)
- If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you are to keep
 us informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without AXA's prior knowledge and consent.

This letter should **not** be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6256 3561 or email us at ashersng@lkkauto.com.

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

Yours sincerely,

Asher Case Handler DID: 6841 6051 FAX: 6741 4108

Email: ashersng@lkkauto.com

c.c. AXA Insurance Pte Ltd (AXA) (Motor Claims Dept) LETTER OF AUTHORISATION

(NAF / PAF)

ACCIDENT INVOLVING

i 40 SHA7285Z , SLR8100E

ON 03-Jun-18 21:20

ALONG

KPE TUNNEL TO ECP

I/We

TAY LIN KEE

(Hirer) NRIC No.:

51076188C

and/or

YEO LIAN HUA

(Relief) NRIC No.: S0125030B

Taxi Number

SHA7285Z

hereby authorise ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd(CDGE):

- 1. To submit my/our claims for damages, costs and expense, including loss of income, loss of rental, medical fee and legal costs.
- 2. To have absolute discretion to agree to any settlement or compensation amount in respect of my/our claim against third party (except personal injuries and medical claims).
- 3. To sign Discharge Voucher on my/our behalf.
- 4. To accept any payment (claim proceeds) in respect of the claim against third party and payment by cheque shall be forward directly to CDGE in accordance with CDGE's instruction and made in favour of "ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd".

Date

04-Jun-2018

Name of Hirer

TAY LIN KEE

Hirer NRIC

S1076188C

Signature:

Address

842 SIMS AVENUE #11-760

400842

Contact No.

93807234

Name of Relief

YEO LIAN HUA

Relief NRIC

S0125030B

Signature:

Me.

Address

56 LORONG 40 GEYLANG 07--35

398074

Contact No.



CLAIM REF INSURED S8M00K8M KANG JIA

DISCHARGE VOUCHER

We, COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD confirm that by letter of authorisation dated 04/06/2018, we are authorised to and do hereby give this discharge for ourselves and on behalf of COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD and the Hirer, TAY LIN KEE of vehicle no. SHA 7285Z.

Now we COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD for ourselves and the said Hirer and the driver jointly and severally:-

- a) agree to accept the sum of Singapore Dollars NINE HUNDRED EIGHTY TWO AND CENTS FIFTY SIX ONLY. (\$\$982.56) in the aggregate in full and final settlement of all claims of whatever kind including damages for personal injuries and/or damage to property that all and any of us may have against AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD and/or their Insured and/or the driver of vehicle no. SLR 8100E arising out of an accident with SHA 7285Z on 03/06/2018.
- b) declare that AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD and/or their Insured and/or the driver of the Insured vehicle shall not be liable for any further claim(s) whatsoever or howsoever present or future that any of us may have against AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD and/or their Insured and/or the driver of vehicle no. SLR 8100E arising directly/indirectly as a consequence of the accident and hereby give our full and final discharge.
- c) We hereby declare that Vwe am/are the person(s) entitled to receive the above settlement and hereby undertake to indemnify AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD against any claim made or to be made in respect of this settlement.

It is understood and agreed that payment herein is made in favour of COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD is made without any admission of liability whatsoever on the part of AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD and/or their Insured and/or the driver of vehicle no. SLR 8100E.

AUTHORISED SIGNATORY) CLAINS DEPARTMENT COMPORTDELISMO BIGGREENING PTE LTD
COMPORTORICANO ENGINEERING PART I TH
SINGAPORE SOUSE
1 Reserve
J. 3600
GLAIMS DEPARTMENT
COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PLE LTD. 59 LOYAVG ORIVE SINGAPORE SUBSE

Please forward your cheque made payable to. COMPORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

AXX Insurance Pts Ltd (Company Reg. No. 199903512M) 8 Shenton Way: #24-01 AXX Tower, Singapore 058811 Customer Centre #81-01

Tel: +65 6860 4688 Fax: +65 6338 2522 Website: www.axa.com.sg

"The contents of this document apply to vehicle damages only All personal injuries and damages arising therefrom are excluded from the ambit and application of this document"

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING

A member of ComfortDeLGRO

GST REG. NO. M2-8921817-3

817-3

8010010

AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD

#24-01 S SHENTON WAY AXA TOWKR SINGAPORE 068811

CONTACT NO: 63387288

Description: 3P 03.06.18

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

201. Breddell Food Birgepore 5/9/01 Maintne = 95 9393 9391 Facemie + 95 9390 9755

Workshops

59 Layang Drive Bingapore 508968 34 Bensio Loop Singapore 538156 583 Bin Ming Drive Singapore 675717 7 Sungai Kadul Way Bingapore 728798 45 Pandan Flund Singapore 000000 501 Yahari tiskastaa Park A Diagapore 708750

330 Uto Read 3 STOCOMPANY REX4. NO.: 199506048W

TAX INVOICE

SHA7285X

TNV. NO/DATK 91377794 13.05.2018

MAKK

JOB NO. 305173482

I-40

ODOMETER READING

DATE OF REG 02.07.2014

CHASSIS CODE JOB TYPE KMHLB41UMEU056037

Invoice for Lump Sum Repair

Total Lump Sum Hepair Amt. Add GST 8 7.000 %

42.00

Total Invoice amount

642.00

Issued by : KATHERINETAN 13.06.2018 11:24:00 Repair Type : CLSO/57/57

Repair Type : CLSO/57/57 Payment Type/Term : /Credit 30 days

WHILE I TAKENG ALL REALCONNEL PRINCIPATIONS AND MET THE THREE OR ACCEPTANT THREE THE COMMENT OF ACCEPTANT THREE OR ACCEPTANT FOR CASE OF THE PRINCIPAL BUT O

NOTICE IN WHITNING TO THE COMMUNITY OF THE COMMUNITY OF THE STREET, DESIGNATION OF THE STREET, HE STREET, HE SERVED TO HOME DESIGNATION OF THE STREET, AND STREET,

INTEREST OF 1% PER MORREY AND NOT FIND ON THE BUILDANG OF PROCESS IN THE STREET OF ANY AND THOSE THIS WARREST THE CONTRACT AND NOT FIND ON THE BUILD NAMED OF DEFAULT.

PLEASE EXAMINE THE INVOICE MINISTRACE DPCN RECEIPT AND ADVISE THE COMMON BY ANY ENGINEER THE LOCKMON WITHIN THE EXCEPT IN THE COMMON DOCUMENT WHEN THE COMMON WITHIN THE COMMO

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd
A member of COMFORDELGRO

Head Office:

205 Braddell Road Singapore 579701 ACCOUNT No. INVOICE No. AMOUNT BANK/CHQ No.

Kindly note that no receipt shall be issued unless requested.

CUSTOMER'S COPY

Our Ref: CT18060104

Date: 13 June 2018



TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

Dear Sir/Madam

ACCIDENT ON

03/06/2018 @ 21:20 hrs

ALONG

KPE TUNNEL TO ECP

INVOLVING

SLR8100E

We refer to the above-mentioned accident and wish to inform that Comfort Transportation Pte Ltd is the registered owner of the taxi bearing vehicle registration number SHA7285Z (the "Taxi"). The Taxi was hired to TAY LIN KEE IC NO S1076188C a registered hirer-operator of Comfort Transportation Pte Ltd at the time of occurrence of the aforementioned accident at a rental rate \$119.28 per day (inclusive of GST).

Please be advised that the Taxi was insured with India International Insurance Pte Ltd on a third party basis at the material time of the accident.

We wish to confirm that the aforesaid hirer-operator had obtained our permission to undertake repairs for damage on the Taxi arising from the said accident with a motor workshop of his choice.

Please liaise with the said hirer-operator or his authorized workshop directly for settlement of claims with third party's insurance company in respect of the said accident.

Yours faithfully

Christine Tay Assistant Manager, Fleet Safety

This is a computer generated letter. No signature is required.

(TED (TIME)	TO	1	1330					
HOURS OPERATED (TIME)	FROM	0880	1					Ī
MILEAGE		Cayang	7					
c	2		X					ļ
BEADIN			X					H
MII FAGE BEADING	110	2).	7.4 CM					
SHA 1205 Z	4	Accordent 3	Repair					
DATE	-	81/90/11	12/06/18					

TRAVELLED	HOURS OPE	HOURS OPERATED (TIME)
-	FROM	01
322	19-30	09.20
392	19-20	01.80
350	1730	09.50
337	19.30	09-20
327	19-25	08 10
373	19.30	0750
327	19.30	07.40
417	19.15	09.15
390	19-30	09-30
251	21.00	00-12
11.604	0170	8/13



GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm GST Registration No: M400017735

Third Party Insurer Enquiry

Our Ref No:

GR-18-084737

Date of Request:

04/06/2018

Your Ref No:

Online Purchase

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

205 Braddell Road Singapore 579701

Dear Sir/Madam.

Enquiry Date

04/06/2018

Enquiry By

Janet Lim Siang Gek

IP Vehicle No.

SLR8100E

cident Date

03/06/2018

Enquiry Result

TP Vehicle No.	Insurer	Period of Insurance	Insurer Tel. No.
SLR8100E	AXA Insurance Pte Ltd	02/06/2018-01/06/2019	6338 7288

Thank You.

The images provided to you are taken from the original reports forwarded to the centre by the members of the General Insurance Association of Singapore and we take no responsibility for their accuracy or contents and shall be under no liability whatsoever for any loss or damage arising out of or in connection with the reports or their images.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.

SHA 7285 2

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Vehicle No:	SLR 8100E (Insd veh)		Model:	HYUNDAI 140		
	SHA 7285Z (TP veh)	1			
Date of Accident:	03/06/2018					
Slobal Sum Settlern	nent : [] Yes	11	X I No			
Repair Estimate		: \$	4,207.41			
Final Repair Cost		: \$	642.00			
Loss of Token Sum		: \$	100.00	2days at \$50.00 per day		
Rental (if any)		: \$	238.56	2 days		
LTA / GIA Search Fee		: \$	2.00	200- 107 ANI-23		
Others:		: \$	0.00			
		: \$				
Final Settlement Sum		: \$	982.56			
elow) N For Non GIA R	egistered Workshop:		Agreed Liability	(%)		
B) For GIA Registered Workshop:			BOLA Applicable: Yes/ No BOLA Scenario No:NIL			
BOLA Liability:	100(%)		Assessed Liability	(*):(%)		
* Assessed Lia	bility to be filled only for	chain co	ollisions and for cas	ses where BOLA does not apply		
Remarks						
-						
ayment Instruction	on: Payee's Breakdow	n				
) COMFORTDE	GRO ENGINEERING	PTE LTD	: \$	982		
(0.11)	EE KILLING TOO		arunna.			
	EE KHANG MIN		25/10/2018			
LKK Auto C	onsultants Pte Ltd		Date			

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)



5b.

ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

		Affiliated to Federation Intern	ationale Des Experts En Autor	nobile
AXA	INSURANCE PTE	LTD	Ref : CC4/ASM1801	0583/K1eb3q2
8 SHENTON WAY #24-01 AXA TOWERSINGAPORE 068811 ATTN:KIAN CHUAN		Date: 25-10-2018 Code: ASM		
1.		Policy Particula	rs :- THIRD PARTY CLA	IM
	Insured Veh.	SLR 8100E	Veh. Inspected	SHA 7285Z
	Policy No.	VA1GA360824	Coverage (\$)	0,00
	Claim No.	S8M00K8M	Excess (\$)	0.00
	Assign From		Assign Date	11/06/2018
2.		Vehicle Pa	articulars & Condition	
	Make & Model	HYUNDAI 140	c.c	1685
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2014
	Chassis No.	KMHLB41UMEU056037	Colour	BLUE
	Odometer	642420	Steering	IN ORDER
	Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification	STANDARD ALLOY RIN
	General	GOOD		
3.		Con	ditions of Tyres	
		Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre	205/60 R16	Kontrol	7 mm
	L/H Front Tyre	205/60 R16	Kontrol	7 mm
	R/H Rear Tyre	205/60 R16	Kontrol	7 mm
	L/H Rear Tyre	205/60 R16	Kontrol	7 mm
4.		Descri	ption of Damages	
	THE VEHICLE SU	STAINED DAMAGES AT THE	O/S REAR PORTION.	
	DAMAGES SEE D	ETAILS.		
5.		Gen	eral Information	
	Accident Date	03/06/2018	Inspection Date	11/06/2018
	Survey held at	COMFORTDELGRO ENGIN	EERING PTE LTD	
		59 LOYANG DRIVE SINGAPORE 508969		
5a.			Remarks	

Estimate Days of Repair

2 Working Days



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 1

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SHA 7285Z

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			O.V.
1	REAR FENDER (RH) (CONSISTENT)	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	2,020.10	
1	REAR FENDER INNER LINING (RH) (CONSISTENT)	SERVICEABLE	164.40	9
1	REAR WINDSCREEN MOULDING (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	60.00	3
1	REAR WHEEL HUB CAP,RH (CONSISTENT)	GRAZED	150.70	150.70
1	REAR BUMPER (NPA) (CONSISTENT)	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR		
	LESS 20% DISCOUNT		-479.04	-30.14
	and the second section of the section		1,916.16	120.56
	SPECIAL NETT ITEMS			
1	REAR BUMPER RUBBER MAT (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	50.00	
1	REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	46.00	-
	The first of the control of the cont		96.00	
	LABOUR			
	PANEL BEATING INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF REAR FENDER (RH) AND REAR BUMPER.		850.00	200.00
	SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE.		500.00	400.00
	WIRING CHARGE	NOT NECESSARY	50:00	-
	TUFF KOTE.	NOT NECESSARY	50.00	-
	REMOVE /REFIX CUSHION & UPHOLSTERY REAR.	NOT NECESSARY	150.00	-
	REMOVE/REFIX REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS.	NOT NECESSARY	120.00	-
	REMOVE/REFIX REVERSE SENSOR.	NOT NECESSARY	120.00	=
	REAR WHEEL ALIGNMENT.	NOT NECESSARY	80.00	-
			1,920.00	600.00
	GRAND TOTAL		3,932.16	720.56
	RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS			600.00

600.00

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM18010583/K1eb3q2

KALVIN ANG WEI KUN

Automotive Assessor / Investigator

HO LEONG CHUAN

Automotive Assessor

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tork is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report. In whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.